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Notification of abstract review for ICLJ 2018
2 pesan

Internal Conference Law and Justice <iclj@uinjkt.ac.id> 31 Juli 2018 pukul 20.04
Kepada: agus raharjo <agus.raharjo007@gmail.com>

 Congratula�on!

 

The ICLJ 2018  Organizing Commi�ee is happy to inform that your abstract en�tled

"BEYOND THE FREEDOM OF EXPRESSION IN THE CYBERSPACE (Social Construc�on of Technology Perspec�ve)"

Easychair Submission Id (Number) : 52

submi�ed for this event has been reviewed and accepted as part of a panel. The event will take place at Grand
Whiz Hotel, Poins Square, Lebak Bulus Jakarta, on October 16-17, 2018.

As a con�nua�on of the process, we would like to ask you to submit your full paper using the a�ached template
(IEEE) no later than 11 September 2018 on easychair.org. Please Login using your easychair account then click
your submission (abstract). Click update file to submit your Full Papers. Please note, Papers must be wri�en on
A4-format page according to the IEEE template Manuscripts of minimum four (4) pages and up to six (6) pages in
length. This includes (abstract, Body text and references) and submissions exceeding six (6) pages will not be
accepted. DOWNLOAD IEEE FORMAT.

 

Kindly, check our next email related to your schedule at conference, payment info and no�fica�on.

 

With warmest regards,

ICLJ 2018 Commi�ee

Internal Conference Law and Justice <iclj@uinjkt.ac.id> 31 Juli 2018 pukul 20.10
Kepada: agus raharjo <agus.raharjo007@gmail.com>

 Congratula�on!

 

The ICLJ 2018  Organizing Commi�ee is happy to inform that your abstract en�tled

"EARLY DETECTION ON THE PITCH OF PORNOGRAPHY AS PREVENTING ILLEGAL ACCESS TO CHILDREN THROUGH
THE LAW AND TECHNOLOGICAL APPROACH"

Easychair Submission Id (Number) : 65

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]

http://easychair.org/
https://www.ieee.org/conferences/publishing/templates.html
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ICLJ 2018 Peer Review Notes
2 pesan

Internal Conference Law and Justice <iclj@uinjkt.ac.id> 2 Oktober 2018 pukul 21.00
Kepada: Khaeron Sirin DPK <khaeron.sirin@uinjkt.ac.id>, Nurrohman Syarif <nurrohman@uinsgd.ac.id>, Dilshad Shaik
<dshaik786@gmail.com>, Hidayatulloh Asmawih <hidayatulloh87@uinjkt.ac.id>, Dewi Sukarti <dsukarti@gmail.com>,
Euis Amalia <euis.amalia@uinjkt.ac.id>, Ubaiyana Lessy <ubaiyana25@gmail.com>, Masyrofah UIN Jakarta
<masyrofah@uinjkt.ac.id>, Muhammad Maksum <muhammad.maksum@uinjkt.ac.id>, Dina Supaat
<dinasupaat@yahoo.com>, Roikhan Mochamad Aziz <roikhan.ma@uinjkt.ac.id>, Mesraini UIN Jakarta
<mesraini@uinjkt.ac.id>, Maskufa UIN Jakarta <maskufa@uinjkt.ac.id>, Isnawati Rais <isnawati.rais@uinjkt.ac.id>, Asep
Saepudin Jahar <asepjahar@uinjkt.ac.id>, muctarali@kemenag.go.id, "Moch. Bukhori Muslim"
<bukhori.muslim@uinjkt.ac.id>, Asmawi UIN Jakarta <asmawi@uinjkt.ac.id>, t.murwadji@unpad.ac.id, pusdikum fh
<pusdikum@gmail.com>, faiz@mahkamahkonstitusi.go.id, kadarpamuji@yahoo.co.id, andisalmanm45@gmail.com,
Dwiyanto Indiahono <indiahono@gmail.com>, abimania@yahoo.com, Luthfi Rizqi <luthfirizqi12@gmail.com>, agus
raharjo <agus.raharjo007@gmail.com>, nun_harrieti@yahoo.com, knasut@yahoo.com, huurun maqshuroot
<huurunmaqshuroot@gmail.com>, helzanova@yahoo.com, Tedi Sudrajat <tedi.unsoed@gmail.com>, Nurul Adhha
<adhhanurul@gmail.com>, Nisrina UIN Jakarta <nisrina@uinjkt.ac.id>, Sri Wahyu Handayani <ayufh27@gmail.com>,
Ziaulhaq Hidayat <ziaulhaq.phd@gmail.com>, "Muh. Nadratuzzaman" <nadratuzzaman@uinjkt.ac.id>,
dian.mustika@uinjambi.ac.id, efrina@unj.ac.id, Ulyafuhaidah@uinjambi.ac.id, Khamami Zada
<khamamizada@gmail.com>, Noryamin UIN Jakarta <noryamin@uinjkt.ac.id>, akhmad yasin
<akhmadyasin08@gmail.com>, Hotnidah Dosen FSH <hotnidah@uinjkt.ac.id>, pisbar2000@yahoo.com,
m.aliwafa@yahoo.com, atho.mudzhar@gmail.com, hayatunnaimahmhum@gmail.com, Dawud Khan
<thedawakhan@gmail.com>, Rosdiana UIN Jakarta <rosdiana@uinjkt.ac.id>, fitratira@yahoo.co.id, Saifudin Asrori
<saifudin.asrori@uinjkt.ac.id>, "Afwan Faizin, MA" <afwan.faizin@uinjkt.ac.id>, mh.hakim@ymail.com,
ema.fhunpad@gmail.com, "Kamal Fiqry Musa, Lc, MA." <kamalfiqry@uinjkt.ac.id>, ria Safitri
<ria.safitri201171@gmail.com>, "Nur Hidayah, PhD" <nurhidayah@uinjkt.ac.id>

 
Dear
Presenter
 
We apologize for this inconvenient. Kindly check this email a�achment, we just sent all reviewer notes.
 
Dr. Khamami Zada
ICLJ 2018 Chair 

ICLJ 2018 Peer Review Notes.pdf
5478K

Nurul Adhha <adhhanurul@gmail.com> 2 Oktober 2018 pukul 21.31
Kepada: Internal Conference Law and Justice <iclj@uinjkt.ac.id>
Cc: Khaeron Sirin DPK <khaeron.sirin@uinjkt.ac.id>, Nurrohman Syarif <nurrohman@uinsgd.ac.id>, Dilshad Shaik
<dshaik786@gmail.com>, Hidayatulloh Asmawih <hidayatulloh87@uinjkt.ac.id>, Dewi Sukarti <dsukarti@gmail.com>,
Euis Amalia <euis.amalia@uinjkt.ac.id>, Ubaiyana Lessy <ubaiyana25@gmail.com>, Masyrofah UIN Jakarta
<masyrofah@uinjkt.ac.id>, Muhammad Maksum <muhammad.maksum@uinjkt.ac.id>, Dina Supaat
<dinasupaat@yahoo.com>, Roikhan Mochamad Aziz <roikhan.ma@uinjkt.ac.id>, Mesraini UIN Jakarta
<mesraini@uinjkt.ac.id>, Maskufa UIN Jakarta <maskufa@uinjkt.ac.id>, Isnawati Rais <isnawati.rais@uinjkt.ac.id>, Asep
Saepudin Jahar <asepjahar@uinjkt.ac.id>, muctarali@kemenag.go.id, "Moch. Bukhori Muslim"
<bukhori.muslim@uinjkt.ac.id>, Asmawi UIN Jakarta <asmawi@uinjkt.ac.id>, t.murwadji@unpad.ac.id, pusdikum fh
<pusdikum@gmail.com>, faiz@mahkamahkonstitusi.go.id, kadarpamuji@yahoo.co.id, andisalmanm45@gmail.com,
Dwiyanto Indiahono <indiahono@gmail.com>, abimania@yahoo.com, Luthfi Rizqi <luthfirizqi12@gmail.com>, agus
raharjo <agus.raharjo007@gmail.com>, nun_harrieti@yahoo.com, knasut@yahoo.com, huurun maqshuroot
<huurunmaqshuroot@gmail.com>, helzanova@yahoo.com, Tedi Sudrajat <tedi.unsoed@gmail.com>, Nisrina UIN
Jakarta <nisrina@uinjkt.ac.id>, Sri Wahyu Handayani <ayufh27@gmail.com>, Ziaulhaq Hidayat
<ziaulhaq.phd@gmail.com>, "Muh. Nadratuzzaman" <nadratuzzaman@uinjkt.ac.id>, dian.mustika@uinjambi.ac.id,
efrina@unj.ac.id, Ulyafuhaidah@uinjambi.ac.id, Khamami Zada <khamamizada@gmail.com>, Noryamin UIN Jakarta
<noryamin@uinjkt.ac.id>, akhmad yasin <akhmadyasin08@gmail.com>, Hotnidah Dosen FSH <hotnidah@uinjkt.ac.id>,
pisbar2000@yahoo.com, m.aliwafa@yahoo.com, atho.mudzhar@gmail.com, hayatunnaimahmhum@gmail.com, Dawud
Khan <thedawakhan@gmail.com>, Rosdiana UIN Jakarta <rosdiana@uinjkt.ac.id>, fitratira@yahoo.co.id, Saifudin Asrori
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<saifudin.asrori@uinjkt.ac.id>, "Afwan Faizin, MA" <afwan.faizin@uinjkt.ac.id>, mh.hakim@ymail.com,
ema.fhunpad@gmail.com, "Kamal Fiqry Musa, Lc, MA." <kamalfiqry@uinjkt.ac.id>, ria Safitri
<ria.safitri201171@gmail.com>, "Nur Hidayah, PhD" <nurhidayah@uinjkt.ac.id>

Thank you, I got it. 
[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]



 

 





Dear,

Congratulation!

The 2nd International Conference on Law and Justice Organizing Committee is delighted to inform 
that your submitted Full Papers entitled:

After passing a thorough double blind peer review process, your papers have been accepted as 
part of a panel for oral presentation in The 2nd ICLJ 2018. The event will take place at Grand Whiz 
Hotel, Poins Square, Lebak Bulus, Jakarta, on October 16-17, 2018.
As the continuation of the process, we would like to ask you to re-register to confirm you will be 
attending the event. Here by we, also, sent you: 

1. Formal letter of papers acceptation
2. Reviewer notes
3. The event invoice
4. Re-registration instruction

Kindly find those file, which attached with this email. Please feel free to contact us if you have 
more inquiries.  

Sincerely Yours,

Dr. Khamami Zada, M.A.

Agus Raharjo
< agus.raharjo007@gmail.com >

“BEYOND THE FREEDOM OF EXPRESSION IN THE CYBERSPACE 
(Social Construction of Technology Perspective)”

Easychair Submission Id (number): 52





 

 

 

 

Please check your 
email inbox for 
success notification 

http://www.iclj.event.uinjkt.ac.id/apl/register


http://www.iclj.event.uinjkt.ac.id/apl/schedule



